Title of Shares Sold

Common Class B

Common Class B

Common Class B

Common Class B

Common Class B

Common Class B

Common Class B

Common Class B

Common Class B

Common Class B

Common Class B

Common Class B

Common Class B

Common Class B

Trade
Date

Account Name

2012 Gift Trust FBO
5/23/2025
Charlene A. Clark

2012 Gift Trust FBO
5/22/2025
Charlene A. Clark

2012 Gift Trust FBO
5/21/2025
Charlene A. Clark

The Foxwynd

5/15/2025
115/ Foundation

5/9/2025
13/ GST Trust

3/4/2025 2012 Gift Trust FBO
Charlene A. Clark

3/4/2025 2012 Gift Trust FBO
Robert J. Gilchrist

The Foxwynd
Foundation

3/3/2025 2012 Gift Trust FBO
Charlene A. Clark

3/3/2025 2012 Gift Trust FBO
Robert J. Gilchrist

The Foxwynd
Foundation

2012 Gift Trust FBO
2/28/2025
Charlene A. Clark

2012 Gift Trust FBO
2/28/2025
Charlene A. Clark

2012 Gift Trust FBO
2/28/2025 . .
Robert J. Gilchrist

3/4/2025

3/3/2025

Classification: Schwab Highly Confidential

Keith A. Bentley 2019

Quantity Amount

73

4,316

854

4,151

80,650

23

12

46

1,214

355

1,110

40,520

5,447

1,638

$3,463.64

$205,544.46

$41,010.82

$199,978.30

$3,749,450.76

$981.50

$512.09

$1,963.01

$53,286.83

$15,582.23

$48,721.90

$1,767,997.00

$239,176.68

$71,924.25



